| ocal

Cour cel | es COURCELLES

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99076)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

1 LECOCQ René
2 LECOCQ René
3 LECOCQ René
4 LECOCQ René
5 LECOCQ René

ROUX 13
RCUX 13
ROUX 13
ROUX 13
RCUX 13

3 332959
7 2
2 3
4 4
8 5

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

110137020
110137520
110136420
110136620
110137720

Best at
Const at

12. 01000
12. 02140
12. 07430
12. 13020
12. 14500

Snel h.
Vit esse

1578. 0047
1568. 8346
1529. 3225
1492. 8665
1480. 9148



| ocal

Cour cel | es COURCELLES

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99076)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
DECOCK JEAN- POL
GCETHALS LUC
GCETHALS LUC
GCETHALS LUC
GCETHALS LUC

DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
GCETHALS LUC

HOVENS M CHEL

PETI T FRANCI S
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
GCOETHALS LUC

DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
BUREAU JEAN
TALLUTO PI NO
DECOCK JEAN- POL
DEVOS- EMBRECHTS
DECOCK JEAN- POL
CHARLES ERI C -
TALLUTO PI NO
GCETHALS LUC
DECOCK JEAN- POL

TORDEU

Geneent

FONTAI' N
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
COURCEL
COURCEL
VI LLERS
VI ESVI L
COURCEL
COURCEL
VI LLERS
COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
TRAZEGN
FONTAI N
COURCEL
FONTAI' N
COURCEL
TRAZEGN
VI LLERS
FONTAI' N

=

334200
2
3
328262
345199
2
3
4
4
332500
5
338166
332886
5
6
6
2
7
333832
333115
2
335356

Ri ng
Bague

106704118
106485617
106703418
100429918
113860317
109625718
109625418
104210116
106486817
100302318
104211916
100370518
101104718
106708318
113863317
106564117
102903317
106703018
100447818
102066414
100426718
105606517
100429218
105630417
100369518
104211816
100428918

Best at

Snel h.



| ocal

Cour cel | es COURCELLES

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(990

76)

Best at

Geneent

Ri ng
Bague

Sne

I h.

DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
DECOCK JEAN- POL
GCETHALS LUC
GCETHALS LUC
GCETHALS LUC
GCETHALS LUC

DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
HOVENS M CHEL
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
GCETHALS LUC

HOVENS M CHEL
GCETHALS LUC
GCETHALS LUC

DECOCK JEAN- POL

PETI T FRANCI S
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
VERSPREET M CHEL
GCETHALS LUC
GCETHALS LUC
GCETHALS LUC

DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
BUREAU JEAN

TALLUTO PI NO

DECOCK JEAN- POL
DEVOS- EMBRECHTS
DECOCK JEAN- POL

MAES ANTHONY

CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
TALLUTO PI NO

HOVENS M CHEL
GCETHALS LUC

HOVENS M CHEL

DECOCK JEAN- POL

Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
TALLUTO PI NO

DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
BUREAU JEAN

DECOCK JEAN- POL
HOVENS M CHEL

PETI T FRANCI S

DEVOS- EMBRECHTS
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
MAES ANTHONY

DECOCK JEAN- POL
TALLUTO PI NO

HOVENS M CHEL
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
DECOCK JEAN- POL
HOVENS M CHEL

DEVOS- EMBRECHTS
GCETHALS LUC

COURCEL
FONTAI' N
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
COURCEL
CQOURCEL
VI ESVI L
COURCEL
CQOURCEL
VI LLERS
VI ESVI L
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
FONTAI' N
COURCEL
COURCEL
LUTTRE

VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
TRAZEGN
FONTAI' N
COURCEL
FONTAI' N
VI ESVI L
COURCEL
COURCEL
TRAZEGN
VI ESVI L
VI LLERS
VI ESVI L
FONTAI N
CHAPELL
COURCEL
TRAZECN
COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
FONTAI' N
VI ESVI L
CCOURCEL
COURCEL
CQOURCEL
VI ESVI L
FONTAI' N
TRAZECN
VI ESVI L
COURCEL
FONTAI N
VI ESVI L
COURCEL
VI LLERS

VI EUX/ YEARL
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
22 16 334200
22 19 2
22 9 3
22 8 4
22 3 5
25 3 328262
17 1 345199
17 8 2
17 5 3
17 6 4
22 20 6
22 17 7
11 7 338166
22 12 8
6 6 332500
17 4 5
11 11 2
17 14 6
17 15 7
25 20 2
12 1 332886
22 6 9
5 4 339757
17 13 8
17 11 9
17 9 10
22 7 10
6 4 2
22 2 11
14 1 333832
9 1 333115
25 8 3
14 3 335356
25 9 4
16 4 337320
6 2 3
22 15 12
9 3 2
11 1 3
17 10 11
11 10 4
25 2 5
29 1 332527
22 5 13
9 6 3
22 1 14
22 10 15
22 13 16
14 8 2
25 12 6
11 4 5
12 2 2
14 8 2
22 22 17
16 3 2
25 1 7
9 2 4
11 9 6
22 11 18
25 4 8
11 2 7
14 11 3
17 16 12

110382319
110388219
106704118
106485617
106703418
100429918
113860317
109625718
109625418
104210116
110387419
110386719
110370419
106486817
100302318
104211916
100370518
112560719
112565419
110462019
101104718
106708318
111734419
112565219
112561419
113863317
106564117
102903317
106703018
100447818
102066414
100426718
105606517
100429218
116366519
105630417
110384219
100369518
110378519
104211816
110374519
100428918
105704417
103393816
110369419
106703118
103393716
106482714
110351319
104096916
105734117
107510217
100420418
110389519
110336719
114828314
105780817
110372919
106707018
105770917
110371319
110447019
112564419



| ocal

Cour cel | es COURCELLES

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(990

76)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
HOVENS M CHEL
GCETHALS LUC
GCETHALS LUC

DECOCK JEAN- POL
VERSPREET M CHEL
GCETHALS LUC
GCETHALS LUC

MAES ANTHONY

DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
HOVENS M CHEL

HOVENS M CHEL

TALLUTO PI NO

BUREAU JEAN

DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
MAES ANTHONY

HOVENS M CHEL

HOVENS M CHEL

DEVOS- EMBRECHTS
GCETHALS LUC

PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
BUREAU JEAN

PETI T FRANCI S

Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
TALLUTO PI NO
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
MAES ANTHONY

PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
PETI T FRANCI S

Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J

COURCEL
VI ESVI L
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
FONTAI' N
LUTTRE

VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI ESVI L
COURCEL
VI ESVI L
VI ESVI L
TRAZEGN
COURCEL
CQOURCEL
VI ESVI L
VI ESVI L
VI ESVI L
COURCEL
VI LLERS
CHAPELL
COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
CHAPELL
CHAPELL
TRAZECN
COURCEL
VI ESVI L
CHAPELL
COURCEL
CHAPELL
CHAPELL
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334200
2
3
4
338166
345199
2
328262
339757
3
4
337320
5
2
3
333115
333832
6
2
4
5
335356
5
332527
7
2
332886

DOUINPA,WOONWN

Ri ng
Bague

110382319
110388219
110387419
110386719
110370419
112560719
112565419
110462019
111734419
112565219
112561419
116366519
110384219
110378519
110374519
110369419
110351319
110389519
110336719
110372919
110371319
110447019
112564419
115790819
110385319
110350919
104238719
110344219
110341119
110368319
110388319
110335719
110347519
104247219
110345919
110340519

Best at

Sne

I h.



